
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

On Sun, Oct 25, 2015 at 8:23 PM, 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Monday, October 26, 2015 12:23 AM 

Re: 

=br>Well I have only two missed calls from Should = call you back now? 
On Sunday, October 25, 2015, jeffrey E. «= href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" 

target="_blank">jeevacation@gmail=com> wrote: 

we c=lled you all day 

On Sun, Oct 25, 2015 at 7:57 PM, <<=> > wrote: 

» wrote: 

Hi sneaky! I am at the library. My midterm started, have a couple dead=ine this weeken how 
ar you? Did you come back? I tri=d to reach you on your cell phone and home number 

Sincerely 

please note 

confidential, may be=attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is i=tended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEEar>Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any =art thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have rec=ived this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
re=urn e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy th=s communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copy=ight -all rights reserved 
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Sincerely 

=C2 please note 

The information contained in this communication =s confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
in=ide information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It =s the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of thi= communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be=unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in error, please noti=y us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jee=acation@gmail.com> , and des=roy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachment=. copyright -all rights reserved 
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